
PMCT MEMO 
 

 To: ALL Executive Board members and Building Representatives  
From: Beth Warnken, President 
Subject: Tentative Meeting Schedule for 2016-2017 
Date: September, 2016 

 
Below is a list of Executive Board and Representative Assembly meetings  

(plus some additional important dates) for the 2016/2017 school year.  Keep an eye out for any updates/changes. 
(**Indicates Representative Assembly meeting with Executive Board meeting to follow.)   

All RA meetings will be held in Room 121 at the High School at 4:15pm 
 

DATE & EVENT   (+ BOE Meetings) 
Monday, September 12, 2016 – (BOE Meeting – September 19th) 
Friday, September 23, 2016 – PMCT Back to School Happy Hour (@ Dublin Deck in Patchogue) 

Monday, September 26, 2016    
                 Tuesday, October 11, 2016 - Building Rep. Elections  
Monday, October 17, 2016  
       Sunday, October 23, 2016 - Making Strides Walk at Suffolk CCC-Eastern Campus(Oct. 16th at Jones Beach) 
** Monday, October 24, 2016  (+ BOE Meeting) 
Saturday, October 29, 2016 – NYSUT Leadership Workshops @ East Wind (info to come) 
Monday, November 7, 2016 + Annual PMCT Blood Drive 
  Tuesday, November 8, 2016 – VOTE/ELECTION DAY 
       Wednesday, November 9, 2016 - start of PMCT Mercy House Drive 
Monday, November 21, 2016 (+ BOE Meeting) 
Building Rep Training (November - TBD) 
Benefits Workshop (November - TBD) 
** Monday, December 12, 2016 – start of PMCT Winter Items Drive 
Monday, December 19, 2016 with Holiday Dinner to follow (+BOE Meeting) 
 January - PMCT Crafts for Kids Campaign 
Monday, January 9, 2017  
Monday, January 23, 2017 (+ BOE Meeting)  
Friday, January 2017 – Winter PMCT HAPPY HOUR (TBD)  
 February - PMCT Personal Hygiene Items Drive 
Monday, February 6, 2017 
**Monday, February 13, 2017 (+ BOE Meeting – February 27th) 
 March - PMCT March “Can Ness” Food Drive 
Monday, March 6, 2017 
Friday, March 2017 – March Madness PMCT HAPPY HOUR (TBD)!  
Monday, March 20, 2017 (+ BOE Meeting)  
March, 2017 – Committee of 100 
 April – Book Drive/FIRST BOOK sign up 
**Monday, April 3, 2017  
Monday, April 24, 2017 (+ BOE Meeting) 
April, 2017 - NYSUT Representative Assembly Convention  
 Monday, May 1, 2017 - Student Citizen Award Ceremony 
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 PMCT Executive Board Elections 
Monday, May 8, 2017 
Monday, May 15, 2017  - PMCT Phone Bank?  
 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 - BUDGET VOTE 
Monday, May 22, 2017 (+ BOE Meeting) 
** Monday, June 12, 2017  
Monday, June 19, 2017 (+ BOE Meeting – June 26, 2016) 
 Friday, June 9, 2017 - End of Year Party & Retirement Celebration @ Bellport CC (info to come) 


